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Women / 10 / L10s7 grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Schou1011
Brandy Johnson's

9.450 9.175 9.5759.575 37.775
5 4 1 2 1 

1 

Maria Ortiz1024
Coast Elite - FL

9.600 9.100 9.5009.225 37.425
1 5 4 3T 2 

2 

Kaitlin Green1045
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.400 9.5009.200 37.300
7T 1 5 3T 3 

3 

McKinzie Jones1033
Gymnastics Plus - FL

8.950 9.300 9.3509.475 37.075
11 3 2 5 4 

4 

Emma Slappey1072
Starlight Gymnastics

9.525 9.375 9.6758.200 36.775
2 2 13 1 5 

5 

Natalie Hoffmann1015
Brandy Johnson's

9.300 9.000 9.2008.600 36.100
6 7 10 8 6 

6 

Meredith LaRoche1098
Brandy Johnson's

9.500 8.825 8.7008.900 35.925
3 8T 7 11 7T

7T

Gabriella Comunale1057
Nova - FL

9.100 8.750 9.2258.850 35.925
10 10 8 6T 7T

7T

Morgan Colee1048
LaFleur's Tampa

9.475 9.050 8.4758.800 35.800
4 6 9 12 9 

9 

Amanda Cheney1066
Orlando Metro

9.150 8.100 9.1009.375 35.725
9 13 3 9 10 

10 

Erica Man1050
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.150 9.2259.025 35.600
7T 12 6 6T 11 

11 

Emory Gawlik1030
Gym Like This

8.925 8.825 8.7758.450 34.975
12 8T 11T 10 12 

12 

Daniela Estupinan1042
International Miami

8.800 8.425 8.3758.450 34.050
13 11 11T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 10 / L10s7 grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mollie Drenth1028
Golden City

9.325 9.400 9.6509.200 37.575
3 2 4 1 1 

1 

Lauren Marinez1070
Orlando Metro

9.225 9.575 9.4259.175 37.400
4 1 5 5 2 

2 

Nikki Youd1034
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.350 9.300 8.8009.425 36.875
2 3 2 8 3 

3 

Brooke Bray1088
Twister Gymnastics

9.125 8.575 9.5259.250 36.475
5 5T 3 2T 4 

4 

Jennifer Brenner1004
ACE

9.375 9.025 9.5258.525 36.450
1 4 6 2T 5 

5 

Elizabeth Miles1073
Sun Country - FL

8.825 8.450 9.4507.750 34.475
7 7 13 4 6 

6 

Selma Lemezan1046
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 7.750 9.1258.375 34.050
8 11 7 6 7 

7 

Nicole Mandrini1091
Universal Gymnastics

8.400 7.850 9.0757.875 33.200
9 10 11 7 8 

8 

Morgan Marks1047
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.100 0.0007.925 25.075
6 9 10 10T 9 

9 

Chandler Watts1077
Tallahassee G. C.

0.000 6.550 8.3257.850 22.725
10T 12 12 9 10 

10 

Jacqueline Holland1020
Christi's

__.___ 8.575 0.0008.325 16.900
10T 5T 8 10T 11 

11 

Shelby Scanlon1039
Gymnastics Unlimited

0.000 8.150 0.0008.250 16.400
10T 8 9 10T 12 

12 

Mallory Rose1013
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 0.000 0.0009.575 9.575
10T 13 1 10T 13 

13 
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Women / 10 / L10s7 grp3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aja-Monet Sims1012
Brandy Johnson's

9.525 9.700 9.6509.750 38.625
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Brauckmuller1065
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.425 9.6259.075 37.675
2 3 6T 2 2 

2 

Tiffany Henry1081
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.200 9.3759.625 37.550
4 4 2 5T 3 

3 

Nikole Addison1023
Coast Elite - FL

9.625 9.525 9.5007.925 36.575
1 2 11 3 4 

4 

Erika Reichert1068
Orlando Metro

9.150 8.850 9.1509.125 36.275
5 6 5 8 5 

5 

Samantha Gordon1096
West Broward

9.100 7.900 9.3009.075 35.375
6 11 6T 7 6 

6 

Kelly Huseman1049
LaFleur's Tampa

9.025 8.300 8.6509.200 35.175
9T 10 4 10 7 

7 

Rotem Porat1097
West Broward

8.775 7.600 9.4759.250 35.100
12 12 3 4 8 

8 

Tatianna Morehouse1093
Victory GTC

9.050 8.400 8.6258.950 35.025
7T 8 8 11T 9 

9 

Krystin Chiellini1027
Golden City

9.025 8.675 9.3757.825 34.900
9T 7 12 5T 10 

10 

Jennifer Moon1038
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 8.900 8.7008.200 34.850
7T 5 9 9 11 

11 

Caitlin Elsadek1040
Horizon

8.950 8.325 8.6258.100 34.000
11 9 10 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / L10s7 grp4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashleigh Gnat1005
ACE

9.950 8.925 9.7759.750 38.400
1 9 1 1 1 

1 

Shonacee Oliva1016
Brandy Johnson's

9.600 9.500 9.5259.575 38.200
2 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Charly Santagado1069
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.550 9.5258.975 37.475
3 1 5 3T 3 

3 

Christina Pheil1082
Tampa Bay Turners

9.325 9.325 9.6758.600 36.925
4 3T 7 2 4 

4 

Elid Helwigg1043
International Miami

9.100 9.125 9.2009.475 36.900
6 5T 3 5T 5 

5 

Rachel Reis1076
TNT Jacksonville

8.900 8.950 9.1759.275 36.300
8 7T 4 7 6 

6 

Kira Frederick1056
N FLA Orange Park

9.125 9.325 9.2007.950 35.600
5 3T 9 5T 7 

7 

Tiffany Bishop1025
Edgewater

8.650 7.900 8.7758.850 34.175
10 12 6 10 8 

8 

Meghan Cobb1029
Gym Like This

8.950 8.700 8.0257.675 33.350
7 10 10 12 9 

9 

Gabrielle Forero1089
Universal Gymnastics

8.750 8.075 8.9257.300 33.050
9 11 11 8 10 

10 

Victoria Wynne1092
Universal Gymnastics

8.325 8.950 7.5507.025 31.850
11 7T 12 13 11 

11 

Brittany Minichiello1067
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.125 8.6758.050 25.850
12T 5T 8 11 12 

12 

Lucia Scaglione1051
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 0.000 8.8500.000 8.850
12T 13 13 9 13 

13 
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Women / 10 / L10s8 grp1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Derrian Gobourne1053
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.250 9.4759.375 37.625
1 2T 2 4 1 

1 

Jasmine Kauffman1054
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.200 8.7009.150 36.275
5 4 5 9 2 

2 

Alexandria Ruiz1003
ACE

9.425 9.250 9.5508.000 36.225
3 2T 11 2 3 

3 

Kyla Gamble1085
Twister Gymnastics

9.350 9.050 9.1008.575 36.075
4 6 8 7 4 

4 

Grace Waguespack1001
ACE

9.500 8.700 8.4009.325 35.925
2 8 3 11 5 

5 

Cally Nixon1041
International Miami

8.875 8.725 9.5258.650 35.775
10 7 7 3 6T

6T

Taylor Anderson Anderson1084
Twister Gymnastics

9.150 8.600 9.3258.700 35.775
6 9 6 5 6T

6T

Marissa Nychyk1021
Coast Elite - FL

9.125 9.125 8.9758.250 35.475
7 5 10 8 8 

8 

Karrie Thomas1087
Twister Gymnastics

9.100 8.300 9.2758.475 35.150
8 10 9 6 9 

9 

Sabrina Cheney1061
Orlando Metro

8.950 8.275 8.5009.250 34.975
9 11 4 10 10 

10 

Sydney Johnson-Scharpf1009
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 0.000 9.6759.675 19.350
11T 12 1 1 11 

11 

Bailey Ferrer1058
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.300 0.0000.000 9.300
11T 1 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / L10s8 grp2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hollie Minichiello1059
Orlando Metro

9.700 9.475 9.4508.700 37.325
1 1 8T 4 1 

1 

Lexi Graber1071
Southern Starz

9.550 9.050 9.5009.125 37.225
2 4 3 2T 2 

2 

Heather Swanson1086
Twister Gymnastics

9.525 8.575 9.5009.175 36.775
3 8 2 2T 3 

3 

Emily Drauss1010
Brandy Johnson's

9.125 9.275 8.7509.575 36.725
6 2 1 9 4 

4 

Erika De La Cruz1026
Elite - FL

8.925 9.075 9.3759.100 36.475
9 3 4 5T 5 

5 

Sydney Marler1074
Suncoast

8.800 8.825 9.3758.975 35.975
10 6 6 5T 6 

6 

Mackenzy Chavez1002
ACE

9.050 8.900 9.1508.775 35.875
8 5 7 8 7 

7 

Victoria Prati1008
Brandy Johnson's

9.450 8.475 9.5508.000 35.475
4 9 10 1 8 

8 

Charlee Miller1080
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 8.725 8.5508.700 35.075
7 7 8T 10T 9 

9 

Caitlyn Benedik1031
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.150 7.775 8.5509.050 34.525
5 10 5 10T 10 

10 

Lindsey Bates1017
Broadway

0.000 0.000 9.3500.000 9.350
11 11 11 7 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10s8 grp3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Osman1060
Orlando Metro

9.650 9.450 9.6509.150 37.900
1 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Rose Piorkowski1032
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.625 9.150 9.6009.350 37.725
2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Olessia Dounaeva1063
Orlando Metro

9.025 9.450 9.6259.400 37.500
7 1T 1 2 3 

3 

Chloe DeVries1078
Tampa Bay Turners

9.525 8.975 9.4509.175 37.125
4 4T 3 4 4 

4 

Allison Hellier1079
Tampa Bay Turners

9.275 8.975 9.3258.575 36.150
5 4T 8 6 5 

5 

Aspen Tucker1022
Coast Elite - FL

9.550 8.050 9.4259.025 36.050
3 8 5 5 6 

6 

Jessica Stich1055
Lakewood Ranch

8.875 8.025 9.2508.625 34.775
9 9 7 7 7 

7 

Jenna Cashmore1052
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 8.325 9.0508.450 34.625
10T 7 9 9 8 

8 

Eriel Santagado1062
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.425 9.1507.650 34.025
10T 6 10 8 9 

9 

Amanda Bertorello1018
Champions Gym FL

8.925 7.550 8.7258.800 34.000
8 11 6 10 10 

10 

Sierra Alexander1095
West Broward

9.050 7.850 0.0000.000 16.900
6 10 11T 11T 11 

11 

Kayleen Burns1035
Gymnastics Unlimited

0.000 5.850 0.0000.000 5.850
12 12 11T 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 7,8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's 10 115.000 28.625 28.475 29.000 28.900
1T4 2 1

2 Orlando Metro 10 114.425 28.900 28.600 28.025 28.900
1T1 1 3

3 ACE 10 112.775 28.875 27.200 27.850 28.850
32 6 4

4 Gymnastics Plus - FL 10 111.875 28.125 27.750 28.250 27.750
86 3T 2

5 Tampa Bay Turners 10 111.700 28.200 27.500 27.500 28.500
45 5 5

6 Coast Elite - FL 10 111.450 28.775 27.750 26.500 28.425
53 3T 10

7 Twister Gymnastics 10 109.725 28.025 26.225 27.125 28.350
67 9 7

8 Lakewood Ranch 10 109.325 27.625 26.775 27.150 27.775
79 7 6

9 LaFleur's Tampa 10 106.950 27.700 25.500 27.025 26.725
108 10 8

10 International Miami 10 106.725 26.775 26.275 26.575 27.100
910 8 9

11 Universal Gymnastics 10 98.100 25.475 24.875 22.200 25.550
1111 11 11

12 Gymnastics Unlimited 10 57.100 9.050 22.900 16.450 8.700
1212 12 12
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